



Figure 48

ITEM	PART #	QTY	DESCRIPTION
51	722829	2	Clamp Plate
52	753428	2	Bottom Washer (MC)
53	113529	3	Nut 3/8" NF Nylok®
54	113622	4	Washer 3/8" dia.
55	726026	2	Extension Plate
56	186426	2	Screw 3/8" x 21/4" Hex Head
57	722721	1	Stringer Tube
58	722627	1	Threaded Rod c/w Ball Joint
59	N/A	1	Obsolete—No longer required
60	192126	1	Nut 1/2" NF Nylok®

ITEM	PART #	QTY	DESCRIPTION
61	116527	1	Ball Joint
62	191424	4	Nut 1/4" NC Nylok®
63	185921	1	Screw 3/8" x 15/8" Flat Head